
LOT 2 OLENO ESTATES.

605-468, 738-943, 770-856, CT 15

VILLANUEVA ZOLIA/RODRIGUEZ JOSE
533 NW 29TH AVE
GAINESVILLE, FL 32609

10-7S-17-09984-002
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE BANK OF NEW YORK 

VILLANUEVA ZOLIA

1524/2726 10/08/2024 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

THE BANK OF NEW YOR
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000053649 Remodel 15,000 07/23/2025

000053342 Roof Replacement 2,600 06/10/2025

8472 SFR 100 06/09/1994

HX Base Yr

278 SE MARINO WAY, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,220 52.4484 58.74 71,663 1955 1955 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1200

BAS 1,200 100 1,200 38,768

UOP 100 20 20 646

1,300 1,220 39,415

BAS= W46 UOP= W10 S10 E10 N10$ S24 E14 S8 E12 N8 E20 N24$.

BAS

46

24

14

8

12

8

20

24

UOP

10

10

10

10

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 14 33 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 200

2,500

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


